
 

BVA 276 
  NKOSILATHI MTHOMBENI 

  TECHNICAL SIGNATORY 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

REUNKO STEEL SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD  
 

COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2009/016636/07 VAT NUMBER: 4320235023 

 

35 RADIO ROAD | ALBERTON NORTH | ALBERTON | 1450 

 

BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE  

WE CERTIFY THAT 

HAS BEEN ASSESSED AND VERIFIED WITH THE B-BBEE ACT (NO. 53 OF 2013) AND THE AMENDED B-BBEE CODES OF 

GOOD PRACTICE, GAZETTE 36928 AND HAS ACHIEVED THE FOLLOWING.  

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 2 

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 125%  

ELEMENT  WEIGHTING ACHIEVED 

OWNERSHIP 

MANAGEMENT CONTROL  

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 

ENTERPRISE & SUPPLIER DEV 

SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEV 

TOTAL  

25.00 

19.00 

25.00 

44.00 

5.00 

118.00 

25.00 

10.93 

21.36 

33.93 

5.00  

96.22 

CR-23072602  

100.00% 

20.00% 

YES 

NO 

26 JULY 2023 

BLACK FEMALE OWNERSHIP % 

EMPOWERING SUPPLIER 

CERTIFICATE NUMBER 

BLACK OWNERSHIP % 

20.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
20.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
0.00% 

 
100.00% 

 

BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP %  
 
BLACK PARTICIPANTS IN EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP 
SHEMES 
 
BLACK YOUTH 
 
BLACK UNEMPLOYED 
 
BLACK PEOPLE LIVING IN RURAL AREAS  

 
BLACK NEW ENTRANTS %  

 

NO MODIFIED FLOW THROUGH PRINCIPLE 

EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE USED  

 
 

NO 

DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE USED 

ISSUE DATE 

25 JULY 2024  EXPIRY DATE 

BEE CATEGORY 

 
MEASUREMENT PERIOD 

GENERIC 

 
01 MARCH 2022-28 FEBRUARY 2023 

 

NO  PARTICIPATED IN Y.E.S. INITIATIVE 

NO ACHIEVED Y.E.S. TARGET & 2.5% ABSORPTION  

NO ACHIEVED 1.5 X Y.E.S. TARGET & 5% ABSORPTION 

NO ACHIEVED DOUBLE Y.E.S TARGET & 5% ABSORPTION  
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