



BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

REUNKO STEEL SUPPLIERS (PTY) LTD

COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2009/016636/07 VAT NUMBER: 4320235023

35 RADIO ROAD | ALBERTON NORTH | ALBERTON | 1450

HAS BEEN ASSESSED AND VERIFIED WITH THE B-BBEE ACT (NO. 53 OF 2013) AND THE AMENDED B-BBEE CODES OF GOOD PRACTICE, GAZETTE 36928 AND HAS ACHIEVED THE FOLLOWING.



B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 2

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 125%

ELEMENT	WEIGHTING	ACHIEVED
OWNERSHIP	25.00	25.00
MANAGEMENT CONTROL	19.00	10.93
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	25.00	21.36
ENTERPRISE & SUPPLIER DEV	44.00	33.93
SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEV	5.00	5.00
TOTAL	118.00	96.22
PARTICIPATED IN Y.E.S. INITIATIV	E	NO
ACHIEVED Y.E.S. TARGET & 2.5% A	BSORPTION	NO
ACHIEVED 1.5 X Y.E.S. TARGET & 5% ABSORPTION		NO
ACHIEVED DOUBLE Y.E.S TARGET 8	\$ 5% ABSORPTION	NO

CR-23072602	CERTIFICATE NUMBER
100.00%	BLACK OWNERSHIP %
20.00%	BLACK FEMALE OWNERSHIP %
20.00%	BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP %
0.00%	BLACK PARTICIPANTS IN EMPLOYEE OWNERSHIP SHEMES
20.00%	BLACK YOUTH
0.00%	BLACK UNEMPLOYED
0.00%	BLACK PEOPLE LIVING IN RURAL AREAS
100.00%	BLACK NEW ENTRANTS %
NO	MODIFIED FLOW THROUGH PRINCIPLE
NO	EXCLUSION PRINCIPLE USED
YES	EMPOWERING SUPPLIER
NO	DISCOUNTING PRINCIPLE USED
26 JULY 2023	ISSUE DATE
25 JULY 2024	EXPIRY DATE
GENERIC	BEE CATEGORY
022-28 FEBRUARY 2023	MEASUREMENT PERIOD 01 MARCH



